

**Before : Sachin B. Bhansali,
Prothonotary & Senior Master
Date : 06th February, 2023**

FOR REJECTION :

45	TPL/375/2020)	None present.
46	TPL/424/2020)	
47	TPL/430/2020)	P.C. : The petitioners and/or their Advocates to
48	TPL/461/2020)	remove office objections on the Petitions and
50	TPL/481/2020)	get the same numbered and/or registered
51	TPL/482/2020)	within four weeks from the date of uploading of
52	TPL/485/2020)	order, failing Petitions to stand rejected for
53	TPL/488/2020)	non-removal of office objections under
54	TPL/493/2020)	O.S.Rule 986.
57	TPL/504/2020)	
58	TPL/524/2020)	
60	TPL/564/2020)	
62	TPL/580/2020)	
63	TPL/582/2020)	Mr. Manoj Vishwakarma I/b. MKV Juris,
64	TPL/593/2020)	Advocate for the petitioner in sr. no. 64.
65	TPL/595/2020)	
66	TPL/598/2020)	Mr. Jayesh Gawde, Advocate for petitioner in
67	TPL/599/2020)	sr. no. 68.
68	TPL/605/2020)	
69	TPL/8768/2020)	None present in rest of the matters.
	(No R & P)	
	in all matters))	P.C. : The petitioners and/or their Advocates to
)	remove office objections on the Petitions and
)	get the same numbered and/or registered
)	within four weeks from the date of uploading of
)	order, failing Petitions to stand rejected for
)	non-removal of office objections under
)	O.S.Rule 986.

Date : 06.02.2023

Prothonotary & Senior Master